Position Other Positions Held

1400 Principal - Elementary 1405 Vice Principal -

Elementary
1035 Teacher - Preschool
1000 Teacher - Elementary

1410 Vice Principal - Secondary 1000 Teacher -
Elementary

1030 Teacher - Alt Ed
Hourly

1000 Teacher - Elementary

1000 Teacher - Elementary
1000 Teacher - Elementary
1027 Teacher - Rsp Special Ed

1011 Teacher - Elem - Prep
Phys Ed

1000 Teacher - Elementary
1000 Teacher - Elementary
1000 Teacher - Elementary
1000 Teacher - Elementary
1000 Teacher - Elementary
1000 Teacher - Elementary
1000 Teacher - Elementary
1000 Teacher - Elementary
1000 Teacher - Elementary
1000 Teacher - Elementary
1000 Teacher - Elementary
1025 Teacher - Sdc Special Ed
1000 Teacher - Elementary
1000 Teacher - Elementary
1027 Teacher - Rsp Special Ed
1215 Counselor

1000 Teacher - Elementary
2510 Head Custodian |

K-12 Education Entity

Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified

Department

Kimball Elementary

Kimball Elementary
Kimball Elementary

Kimball Elementary

Kimball Elementary

Kimball Elementary
Kimball Elementary
Kimball Elementary

Kimball Elementary

Kimball Elementary
Kimball Elementary
Kimball Elementary
Kimball Elementary
Kimball Elementary
Kimball Elementary
Kimball Elementary
Kimball Elementary
Kimball Elementary
Kimball Elementary
Kimball Elementary
Kimball Elementary
Kimball Elementary
Kimball Elementary
Kimball Elementary
Kimball Elementary
Kimball Elementary

Kimball Elementary

Total Wages

$141,163

$117,873
$115,541
$112,537

$111,217

$110,345
$102,901
$102,838
$102,794

$101,362
$101,357
$101,043
$100,137
$98,737
$98,617
$98,405
$97,318
$97,102
$96,853
$91,269
$88,229
$86,474
$82,630
$81,189
$72,894
$68,272
$58,489

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$34,522

$39,930
$35.976
$37,084

$28,594

$35,099
$37,410
$33,909
$27,250

$27,782
$37,157
$37,124
$33,488
$33,257
$33,238
$33,208
$27,900
$26,318
$32,952
$15,161
$24,803
$34,698
$13,793
$13,454
$22,287
$23,062
$22,135



2500 Custodian
2350 School Admin Assistant |
2370 School Office Assistant Il
2740 Ns Lead |

2410 Instructional Asst - Spec
Ed

2410 Instructional Asst - Spec
Ed

2410 Instructional Asst - Spec
Ed

2415 Instructional Asst - Sp
Needs

2365 School Office Asst | Biling

2730 Ns Cashier
2730 Ns Cashier

2405 Instructional Asst -
Bilingual

2405 Instructional Asst -
Bilingual

2400 Instructional Assistant

2410 Instructional Asst - Spec
Ed

2400 Instructional Assistant
2720 Ns Assistant |
2430 Student Monitor

2430 Student Monitor

2430 Student Monitor
2430 Student Monitor

2405 Instructional Asst

- Bilingual

2415 Instructional Asst

- Sp Needs

2720 Ns Assistant |

2731 Ns Student
Monitor

2731 Ns Student
Monitor

Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified

Kimball Elementary
Kimball Elementary
Kimball Elementary
Kimball Elementary

Kimball Elementary

Kimball Elementary

Kimball Elementary

Kimball Elementary

Kimball Elementary
Kimball Elementary
Kimball Elementary

Kimball Elementary

Kimball Elementary

Kimball Elementary

Kimball Elementary

Kimball Elementary
Kimball Elementary

Kimball Elementary

Kimball Elementary

Kimball Elementary

Kimball Elementary

$51,564
$49,399
$46,166
$34,296
$31,522

$30,768

$29,847

$27,635

$27,213
$25,623
$22,987
$18,673

$18,605

$18,315
$15,618

$14,449
$11,950
$10,828

$9,694

$7,054
$3,529

$19,928
$24,140
$25,535
$20,940

$5,596

$17,305

$5,615

$5,141

$12,603
$9,497
$4,227
$3,218

$3,235

$3,099
$2,824

$0
$0
$0

$0

$0
$0



