Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
1400 Principal - Elementary	1405 Vice Principal - Elementary	Antioch Unified	Kimball Elementary	\$141,163	\$34,522
1035 Teacher - Preschool		Antioch Unified	Kimball Elementary	\$117,873	\$39,930
1000 Teacher - Elementary		Antioch Unified	Kimball Elementary	\$115,541	\$35,976
1410 Vice Principal - Secondary	1000 Teacher - Elementary	Antioch Unified	Kimball Elementary	\$112,537	\$37,084
1000 Teacher - Elementary	1030 Teacher - Alt Ed Hourly	Antioch Unified	Kimball Elementary	\$111,217	\$28,594
1000 Teacher - Elementary		Antioch Unified	Kimball Elementary	\$110,345	\$35,099
1000 Teacher - Elementary		Antioch Unified	Kimball Elementary	\$102,901	\$37,410
1027 Teacher - Rsp Special Ed		Antioch Unified	Kimball Elementary	\$102,838	\$33,909
1011 Teacher - Elem - Prep Phys Ed		Antioch Unified	Kimball Elementary	\$102,794	\$27,250
1000 Teacher - Elementary		Antioch Unified	Kimball Elementary	\$101,362	\$27,782
1000 Teacher - Elementary		Antioch Unified	Kimball Elementary	\$101,357	\$37,157
1000 Teacher - Elementary		Antioch Unified	Kimball Elementary	\$101,043	\$37,124
1000 Teacher - Elementary		Antioch Unified	Kimball Elementary	\$100,137	\$33,488
1000 Teacher - Elementary		Antioch Unified	Kimball Elementary	\$98,737	\$33,257
1000 Teacher - Elementary		Antioch Unified	Kimball Elementary	\$98,617	\$33,238
1000 Teacher - Elementary		Antioch Unified	Kimball Elementary	\$98,405	\$33,208
1000 Teacher - Elementary		Antioch Unified	Kimball Elementary	\$97,318	\$27,900
1000 Teacher - Elementary		Antioch Unified	Kimball Elementary	\$97,102	\$26,318
1000 Teacher - Elementary		Antioch Unified	Kimball Elementary	\$96,853	\$32,952
1000 Teacher - Elementary		Antioch Unified	Kimball Elementary	\$91,269	\$15,161
1025 Teacher - Sdc Special Ed		Antioch Unified	Kimball Elementary	\$88,229	\$24,803
1000 Teacher - Elementary		Antioch Unified	Kimball Elementary	\$86,474	\$34,698
1000 Teacher - Elementary		Antioch Unified	Kimball Elementary	\$82,630	\$13,793
1027 Teacher - Rsp Special Ed		Antioch Unified	Kimball Elementary	\$81,189	\$13,454
1215 Counselor		Antioch Unified	Kimball Elementary	\$72,894	\$22,287
1000 Teacher - Elementary		Antioch Unified	Kimball Elementary	\$68,272	\$23,062
2510 Head Custodian I		Antioch Unified	Kimball Elementary	\$58,489	\$22,135

2500 Custodian		Antioch Unified	Kimball Elementary	\$51,564	\$19,928
2350 School Admin Assistant I		Antioch Unified	Kimball Elementary	\$49,399	\$24,140
2370 School Office Assistant II		Antioch Unified	Kimball Elementary	\$46,166	\$25,535
2740 Ns Lead I		Antioch Unified	Kimball Elementary	\$34,296	\$20,940
2410 Instructional Asst - Spec Ed		Antioch Unified	Kimball Elementary	\$31,522	\$5,596
2410 Instructional Asst - Spec Ed	2405 Instructional Asst - Bilingual	Antioch Unified	Kimball Elementary	\$30,768	\$17,305
2410 Instructional Asst - Spec Ed	2415 Instructional Asst - Sp Needs	Antioch Unified	Kimball Elementary	\$29,847	\$5,615
2415 Instructional Asst - Sp Needs		Antioch Unified	Kimball Elementary	\$27,635	\$5,141
2365 School Office Asst I Biling		Antioch Unified	Kimball Elementary	\$27,213	\$12,603
2730 Ns Cashier		Antioch Unified	Kimball Elementary	\$25,623	\$9,497
2730 Ns Cashier	2720 Ns Assistant I	Antioch Unified	Kimball Elementary	\$22,987	\$4,227
2405 Instructional Asst - Bilingual		Antioch Unified	Kimball Elementary	\$18,673	\$3,218
2405 Instructional Asst - Bilingual		Antioch Unified	Kimball Elementary	\$18,605	\$3,235
2400 Instructional Assistant		Antioch Unified	Kimball Elementary	\$18,315	\$3,099
2410 Instructional Asst - Spec Ed		Antioch Unified	Kimball Elementary	\$15,618	\$2,824
2400 Instructional Assistant		Antioch Unified	Kimball Elementary	\$14,449	\$0
2720 Ns Assistant I		Antioch Unified	Kimball Elementary	\$11,950	\$0
2430 Student Monitor	2731 Ns Student Monitor	Antioch Unified	Kimball Elementary	\$10,828	\$0
2430 Student Monitor	2731 Ns Student Monitor	Antioch Unified	Kimball Elementary	\$9,694	\$0
2430 Student Monitor		Antioch Unified	Kimball Elementary	\$7,054	\$0
2430 Student Monitor		Antioch Unified	Kimball Elementary	\$3,529	\$0